Signal And Control, Panel Safe, 1)
DH485, 1) 15A 125V Receptacle,
NEMA 12/4 Enclosure
By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Catalog # P15DH485C10
Signal And Control, Panel Safe, 1) DH485, 1) 15A 125V Receptacle,
NEMA 12/4 Enclosure
Features
General
Catalog Number P15DH485C10
Color Gray, Clear
EU RoHS Indicator Yes
Enclosure Type NEMA 12/4
Item Type Industrial Connectivity
Material Composite
Material - Mounting Hardware Screw Mounting
OEM Brand Name Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Performance Electrical - Circuit Breaker - 3A
Electrical - Data Jack - Cat. 5e
Electrical - GFCI - Conforms to
UL 943 2006 requirement
Electrical - In-Cabinet
Receptacle - GFCI protected
Environmental - Enclosure -
NEMA Type 4, 12 and NEMA
Type 4X
UPC 783585093482
Dimensions
Cubic Capacity 34.375 cu.in
Depth 2.5
Height 5.5 in
Width 2.5 in
Conductor Related
Cable Entry Plug-In
Certifications And Compliance
Industry Standard(s) CSA Certified
UL Recognized
Logistics
Carton Quantity 20
Product Assets
Catalog Page - WDK I-15 Catalog Page
Catalogs - WDK Catalog Full 2024
Engineering Drawing - P15DH485C10 AutoCAD Drawing
Installation Manuals - WIRING_PD2170_INSTALLINST
Literature - Pulp & Paper Solutions
Literature - PULP & PAPER SOLUTIONS
Sales Drawings - WDK_P15DH485C10_DRAWING_PDF
Warranty - Industrial & Commercial Products
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
WDK-P15DH485C10-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024